Tipo
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa
Adverténcia
Adverténcia
Multa
Multa
Adverténcia
Multa
Adverténcia
Multa
Adverténcia
Multa
Multa Didria
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa
Adverténcia
Multa
Adverténcia

Multa

Multa

Multa
Adverténcia
Multa
Adverténcia
Multa

Multa
Embargo
Multa

Multa

Multa

Multa

Multa

Multa
Embargo
Multa

Multa

Multa
Embargo

Namero
37000544
37000541
37000545
12000726
52000752
27000228
73000151
27000978
26005562
29001403
29004413
71000129
37001741
29001455
29000119
45003322
11001075
45003320
57000193
57000193
34002844
71000137
34000999

45003342
45003341
26002128
33003900
71000135
27002329
16001659
66000143
61000031
61000255
45003343
27000971
34000866
34000865
37000555
61000006
61000131
27000789
27000936
27000010

Situacao
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Deferido
Indeferido
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Indeferido
Indeferido
Em andlise
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise

Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Indeferido
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Indeferido
Indeferido
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Deferido
Indeferido
Indeferido

CETESB - Recursos Interpostos no més de maio de 2013

Empreendimento
ABENGOA BIOENERGIA AGROINDUSTRIA LTDA.
ABENGOA BIOENERGIA AGROINDUSTRIA LTDA.
ABENGOA BIOENERGIA AGROINDUSTRIA LTDA.
AGRO COMERCIAL DE CEREAIS PRINCESA LTDA
AILZA DE OLIVEIRA
AMCOA - ASSOC. DOS MANUFATORES DE COUROS E AFINS DO DIST. INDUSTRIAL
ANDRE ZOTESSO
ASSOCIACAO DOS EMPREGADOS NO COMERCIO DE FRANCA
AUTO POSTO MIRANDELA LTDA
AUTO POSTO SCUBY LTDA.
BELCHIOR SARAIVA
BRAIDO AGRUINDUSTRIAL LTDA
BRAZILIAN PET FOODS LICENSEE LTDA.
CENTER NORTE S/A CONSTRUGAO EMPREENDIMENTOS ADMINIS E PARTICIPACAO
CENTER NORTE S/A CONSTRUCAO EMPREENDIMENTOS ADMINIS E PARTICIPACAO
CENTRO AUTOMOTIVO ARCO DO TRIUNFO LTDA.
CLEALCO USINA - UNIDADE DE QUEIROZ
COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO BASICO DO ESTADO DE SAO PAULO
CONCESSAO AMBIENTAL JACAREI LTDA.
CONCESSAO AMBIENTAL JACAREI LTDA.
CONFIBRA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA
DIMAS DE MELO PIMENTA Il
E.M.S. SIA

ELASTOFILM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA.

ELASTOFILM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA.

ELGIN S/A

ERGOMAT INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA

EUCLIDES VICENSOTTI DE SOUZA

GUARITAE GUARITA PARTICIPACOES LTDA

HAYES LEMMERZ INDUSTRIA DE RODAS S.A

HIDROGERAL - IND. E COM. VAREJISTA DE EQUIP. DE IRRIGAGAO LTDA - ME
J.A.R. EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIARIOS DE ITU

J.AAR. EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIARIOS DE ITU

JET PARK SERVICOS AUTOMOTIVOS LTDA.

JOAO CARLOS RAMOS

JOFEGE FIAGCAO E TECELAGEM LTDA

JOFEGE FIACAO E TECELAGEM LTDA

JOSE ODILON ANNES FILHO - ME

LOTEAMENTO RESIDENCIAL IBIZA - FCN EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIARIOS LTDA
LOTEAMENTO RESIDENCIAL IBIZA - FCN EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIARIOS LTDA
LUIZ ANSELMO CAMARRA RIGONI

MARCIO AUGUSTO LIMA RIBEIRO

MARCIO AUGUSTO LIMA RIBEIRO

Enderecgo
RODOVIA SP 107 - ESTAGAO DA POSSE, - SANTO ANTONIO DE POSSE
RODOVIA SP 107 - ESTACAO DA POSSE, - SANTO ANTONIO DE POSSE
RODOVIA SP 107 - ESTACAO DA POSSE, - SANTO ANTONIO DE POSSE
RODOVIA JULIO BUDISHI KM 12, - ALVARES MACHADO
, - TAQUARITINGA
AV. ALBERTO PULICANO N° 4210, - FRANCA
RUA WASHINGTON LUIZ N° 40 - CENTRO, - IBATE
AV. MIGUEL SABIO DE MELLO S/N, - FRANCA
ESTRADA STA ISABEL 3.059, - ITAQUAQUECETUBA
AVENIDA NOVA CANTAREIRA, 27 - TUCURUVI - SAQ PAULO - SP, - SAO PAULO

RUA CORONEL EUCLIDES MACHADO, 785 - FREGUESIA DO O - SAO PAULO, - SAO PAULO

, -PIRAJU
RODOVIA SP 332. KM 123 - BETEL, - PAULINIA

TRAVESSA CASALBUONO, 120 - VILA GUILHERME - SAO PAULO, - SAO PAULO
TRAVESSA CASALBUONO, 120 - VILA GUILHERME - SAO PAULO, - SAO PAULO
AV. DR. MOISES KALAM 501- BARRA FUNDA, - SAO PAULO

ESTRADA MUNICIPAL QRQ 020, FAZENDA POUSO ALEGRE, - QUEIROZ

AV. EMBAIXADOR MACEDO SOARES SIN, - SAO PAULO

RUA BOM JESUS N° 1100, - JACAREI

RUA BOM JESUS N° 1100, - JACAREI

RUA DA CONFIBRA, 400 - JD. CAMPOS VERDES - 13.183-060, - HORTOLANDIA
FAZENDA DIMEP II, ROD CASTELO BRANCO, KM 204, - ITATINGA

ROD. JORNALISTA FRANCISCO AGUIRRE PROENGA, KM 8 - CHAC. ASSAY, -
HORTOLANDIA

RUA CAMPANTE 821- VILA CARIOCA, - SAO PAULO

RUA CAMPANTE 821- VILA CARIOCA, - SAO PAULO

RUAELGIN 115, - MOGI DAS CRUZES

RUA ARNALDO MAGNICARO, 364, - SAO PAULO

SiTIO NOSSA SENHORA DE FATIMA, - TAQUARITUBA

ROD. RIFAINA A IGARAPAVA KM 08, - RIFAINA

AV.ALEXANDRE DE GUSMAO, 834, - SANTO ANDRE

RUA CORONEL DIOGO, 664, - MOCOCA

AVENIDA DANIEL RATTI, SIN°, -ITU

AVENIDA DANIEL RATTI, SIN°, -ITU

RUA PROF ANTONIO PRUDENTE 47 - LIBERDADE, - SAO PAULO

RUA CANOAS (RUA2) Q 2, LT 16, - FRANCA

ROD. ARNALDO JULIO MAUERBERG, 800 - DISTRITO INDUSTRIAL, - NOVA ODESSA
ROD. ARNALDO JULIO MAUERBERG, 800 - DISTRITO INDUSTRIAL, - NOVA ODESSA
RUA ANTONIO SERAFIM PETEAN, 3220 - CASCALHO, - PEDREIRA

RUA ALEXANDRE ANDREAZZA, SIN°, - ITU

RUA ALEXANDRE ANDREAZZA, SIN°, - ITU

SiTIO SANTA CRUZ, - FRANCA

FAZENDA SAO JOAO BATISTA SIN°, - FRANCA

FAZENDA SAO JOAO BATISTA SIN°, - FRANCA
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Tipo
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa Didria
Multa
Multa
Multa

Multa
Adverténcia
Multa
Adverténcia
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa
Adverténcia
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa
Adverténcia
Multa
Multa
Adverténcia
Multa
Adverténcia
Multa Diaria
Adverténcia
Multa
Multa
Multa
Multa
Adverténcia
Adverténcia
Adverténcia
Adverténcia

Namero
51000265
51000254
45003336
61000275
37000558
66000141
27000793
27000050
27000793
27000983
51000252

45003348
48000758
66000133
45005908
45003333
45003323
11001080
2700097

27002352
28000932
27000770
26002143
26002150
72000491
45003319
66000125
30004405
29001631
11002536
37000034
26006018
42000677
37000608
45003337
45003233
26005462
26005463
26006040
26006041

Situacao
Em andlise
Em andlise
Em andlise
Indeferido
Indeferido
Em andlise
Indeferido
Em andlise
Indeferido
Em andlise
Em andlise

Em andlise
Indeferido

Em andlise

Em andlise

Em andlise

Em andlise

Em andlise

Em andlise

Em andlise

Em andlise
Indeferido

Em andlise

Em andlise
Né&o conhecido
N&o conhecido
Indeferido

Em andlise
Né&o conhecido
Em andlise
Indeferido

Em andlise

Em andlise
Indeferido

Em andlise
Né&o conhecido
Em andlise

Em andlise

Em andlise

Em andlise

Empreendimento
MC CONSTRUTORA E TOPOGRAFIA LTDA.
MC CONSTRUTORA E TOPOGRAFIA LTDA.
METALURGICA SCHIOPPA LTDA - FILIAL
MICHELE MASTROGIUSEPPE E IRMAOS LTDA
MINASA TRADING INTERNATIONAL S.A
MINERACAQ RIO VERDINHO LTDA
MOLDINIT IND. E COM. DE PECAS EM AGO LTDA -ME
MRT ALVES -ME
MRT ALVES-ME
MUNICIPIO DE BURITIZAL
NOBLE BRASIL S.2

P. S. INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ARTEFATOS DE METAL LTDA
PARKER HANNIFIN INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA.
PAULO SERGIO DE SORDI

PETROBRAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A

PETROBRAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A

POSTO DE SERVICOS SAO DONATO LTDA.
PREFEITURA DE MARILIA - TRANSBORDO DE LIXO
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE BATATAIS
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE GUARA

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE MATAO

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE RIBEIRAO CORRENTE
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTA ISABEL
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTA ISABEL

PROSPERYT INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PEGAS AUTOMOTIVAS LTDA.

REDECAR REDECORACOES DE AUTOS LTDA.
ROXO NOBRE E FILHO S/S LTDA.

S/A FABRICA DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS VIGOR
SAMBAIBA TRANSPORTES URBANOS LTDA.
SISTEMA FACIL INCORPORADORA LTDA

TECNOL TECNICA NACIONAL DE OCULOS LTDA
TRANSPORTADORA RAPIDA ITAQUAQUECETUBA
USINA ACUCAREIRA ESTER S/A

V. R. L. DOS SANTOS - ME

VIA SUL TRANSPORTES URBANOS LTDA.
VICARSHOP AUTO POSTO LTDA.

VITURIANO E ARAUJO COM. DE METAIS
VITURIANO E ARAUJO COM. DE METAIS
WECKERLE DO BRASIL LTDA

WECKERLE DO BRASIL LTDA

Enderecgo
AV. JOSE CAMPOS LARIO, S/N° - JARDIM RES. NOROESTE, - VOTUPORANGA
AV. JOSE CAMPOS LARIO, S/N° - JARDIM RES. NOROESTE, - VOTUPORANGA
AV. CARIOCA 368 - VILA CARIOCA, - SAO PAULO
RUA SAO PAULO, 588, - SAO ROQUE
RUA DR. FRANCISCO FRANCO DE MORAES, 1043 - JD MORENINHA, - AMPARO
SANTA LEONOR - FAZENDA BEBEDOURO, - TAMBAU
RUA FRANCISCO ASSIS TOMAS DA SILVA N° 2480, - FRANCA
ROD. ITIRAPUA -SAO TOMAS DE AQUINO KM 08, - ITIRAPUA
ROD. ITIRAPUA - SAO TOMAS DE AQUINO KM 8, - ITIRAPUA
AV. FIOD MUSSI SIN, - BURITIZAL
EST. VICINAL ANTONIO ABREU DO VALE (STS-050) - KM 10 - ZONA RURAL, -
SEBASTIANOPOLIS DO SUL
AV. SANTA EMILIA 95 - JD. SANTA EMELIA, - SA0 PAULO
AV. ANTONIO PIRANGA, 2788 - VILA ODETE - DIADEMA, - DIADEMA
SiTIO FORTALEZA, SIN, - DIVINOLANDIA
RUA GENERAL CANABARRO 500 - MARACANA, - RIO CLARO
RUA GENERAL CANABARRO 500 - MARACANA, - RIO DE JANEIRO
RUA ANHAIA, 1092 BOM RETIRO, - SAO PAULO
ESTRADA VICINAL MARILIA/AVENCAS, KM 4, - MARILIA
PRACA DR. PAULO DE LIMA CORREA N°01, - BATATAIS
RUA WASHINGTON LUIZ N° 146, - GUARA
RUA ORESTES BOZELLI, 1165 - CENTRO- CEP 15990-000-MATAO (SP), - MATAO
ESTRADA RIBEIRAO CORRENTE /SOLAPAO, - RIBEIRAO CORRENTE
AV. DA REPUBLICA 530, - SANTA ISABEL
AV. DA REPUBLICA 530, - SANTA ISABEL
RUA SANTA MARIA GORETTI, 338, - ITAPECERICA DA SERRA
AV. CARIOCA 205- VILA CARIOCA, - SAO PAULO
PC CAPITAO MARIO RODRIGUES, 96 - CENTRO, - SAO JOSE DO RIO PARDO
R. JOAQUIM CARLOS, 396 - BELENZINHO - SP - CEP: 03019-900, - SAO PAULO
RUA QUIRINOPOLIS, 62 - SANTANA - SAO PAULO, - SAO PAULO
PROLONG. DA RUA SEGISMUNDO NUNES OLIVEIRA, SIN, - MARILIA
RUA PEDRO MOLENA, 190 - CECAP, - MORUNGABA
AV. INDUSTRIAL 565, - ITAQUAQUECETUBA
ROD. SP 332, KM 145 - FAZENDA FUNIL, - COSMOPOLIS
RUA FRANCISCO PINTOR JUNIOR, 44C - PARQUE BELA VISTA, - PEDREIRA
RUA GUAIANA 608 - JD CLIMAX, - SAO PAULO
RUA MONTEIRO DE MELO, 497 - LAPA, - SAO PAULO
ESTRADA SAO MIGUEL ARCANJO 200, - ITAQUAQUECETUBA
ESTRADA SAO MIGUEL ARCANJO 200, - ITAQUAQUECETUBA
AV. FRANCISCO RODRIGUES FILHO 4896, - MOGI DAS CRUZES
AV. FRANCISCO RODRIGUES FILHO 4896, - MOGI DAS CRUZES
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